)y SILMO 2023 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW
JIMEIX /

SEARCH FOR
Dry block

The mood that set by solid patterns and milky colors,
is like walking on a lake rode, enjoying the reflection of
mountains and plants, and feeling the healing natural views.

UQ-0620 UQ-0621 uQ-0624




jimE’ SILMO 2023 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

SEARCH FOR Dry block
UQ-0620-0625




JIMEI
SEARCH FOR

Dry block

PRODUCT CODE

Front Temple
UQ-0620 UQ-0620
UQ-0621 UQ-0621
UQ-0622 UQ-0622
UQ-0623 UQ-0623
UQ-0624 UQ-0624
UQ-0625 UQ-0625
Thickness Thickness
6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm) 4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)
Standard Size Standard Size
170x700mm 170x700mm
Tolerance Tolerance
167-172mm 167-172mm
690-702mm 690-702mm

*Acetate Renew are available in this series and are also standard products.

Their product codes are prefixed with "JMS" before the Regular Acetate codes.

Front:

T = A=

Temple:

S

170

UQ-0620

UQ-0621

UQ-0622

UQ-0623

UQ-0625

SILMO 2023 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW




