

SEARCH FOR

Dry block

The mood that set by solid patterns and milky colors, is like walking on a lake rode, enjoying the reflection of mountains and plants, and feeling the healing natural views.















SEARCH FOR

Dry block

PRODUCT CODE

Front	Temple
UQ-0620	UQ-0620
UQ-0621	UQ-0621
UQ-0622	UQ-0622
UQ-0623	UQ-0623
UQ-0624	UQ-0624
UQ-0625	UQ-0625
Thickness 6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm)	Thickness 4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)
Standard Size	Standard Size 170x700mm
Tolerance	Tolerance
167-172mm	167-172mm
690-702mm	690-702mm

*Acetate Renew are available in this series and are also standard products. Their product codes are prefixed with "JMS" before the Regular Acetate codes.

Front:







SILMO 2023 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

